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Kiersten Long

From: Alekka Fullerton
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2024 3:44 PM
To: Kiersten Long
Subject: FW: Lutak Dock

 
 
Alekka Fullerton 
Borough Clerk 
Haines Borough 
P.O. Box 1209 
Haines, AK 99827 
(907)766‐6402 
fax (907)766‐2716 
 
Public Records Law Disclosure:  This e‐mail may be considered public record and be subject to public disclosure. 
Confidentiality Notice: This e‐mail may contain confidential or privileged information.  It is intended only for the use of 
the recipient named above.  If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify me immediately by 
reply email, delete the message from your computer, and destroy any paper copies. 
 
 
‐‐‐‐‐Original Message‐‐‐‐‐ 
From: Terry Mulligan <tmulliganathome@gmail.com>  
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2024 3:39 PM 
To: Alekka Fullerton <afullerton@haines.ak.us>; Ben AultmanMoore <baultmanmoore@haines.ak.us>; Craig Loomis 
<cloomis@haines.ak.us>; Gabe Thomas <gthomas@haines.ak.us>; Kevin Forster <kforster@haines.ak.us>; Natalie 
Dawson <ndawson@haines.ak.us>; Tom Morphet <tmorphet@haines.ak.us> 
Subject: Lutak Dock 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Haines Borough. Do not click on links or open attachments unless 
you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
 
 
Dear Haines Assembly, 
 
We are writing to express our support for the older design by R&M for the construction of the new Lutak Dock. 
 
We are opposed to the Turnagain design and the potential loss of government funding. 
 
Thank you for taking this under consideration. 
 
Terry Mulligan 
Matthew Craig 
PO Box 1166 
Haines, AK 99827 
 
 
Terry Mulligan 
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760‐898‐1546 
tmulliganathome@gmail.com 


